TTF-700AF Fully Automatic Disposable Food Container
Making Machine
Fully automatic disposable food container making machine is our latest developed core product.
The machine combines forming, punching, cutting, and stacking into process. widely used and
suitable for most of the customer requested, it can produce plastic trays, containers, boxes, lids,
etc. The machine is completely driven by servo motor, stable operation, low noise, high efficiency,
high quality.
Fully automatic disposable food container making machine is not only limited to producing
disposable food containers, the machine can produce more plastic products such as coffee cup
lids, egg trays, mobile phone trays, nursery trays, hardware trays, vegetables and meat by
changing molds product preservation boxes, cosmetic trays, medical injection trays, sauce
containers, chocolate boxes, plastic bowls, etc., can cover almost daily necessities, with a wide
range of functions, stable operation, fast production efficiency, etc.
Technical Parameters:
Model TTF-700AF TTF-700A
Forming Area 700mm x 600 mm
Forming Depth (Max.) 135mm
Sheet thickness 0.2-2.0mm
Forming Speed (Max.) 30times/min
Air pressure 0.6-0.8mpa
Air consumption 3.6 m³/min
Water consumption 0.7 m³/h
Sheet width (Max.) 730mm
Suitable Sheet PP, PS, HIPS, PET, PVC, PLA etc.
Power supply AC 380V, 50Hz, Three-phase, Four-wire
Used power 105Kw 95Kw
Rated power 210Kw 190kw
Heating power 118Kw
Procedure Forming-punching-cutting-stacking Forming-cutting-stacking
Dimension L13000*W4700*H2750mm L11500*W4700*H2750mm
Weight About 25.0T About 19.0T